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***Snow Days***
The Following order will be implemented for making up snow days. 

 
# of Snow Days  School in Session   Last Day of School 
1   6/21    Friday  6/21 
2   6/21, 6/24   Monday  6/24 
3   6/21/ 6/24, 6/25   Tuesday  6/25 
4   6/21, 6/24, 6/25, 6/26  Wednesday 6/26 
5   6/21, 6/24, 6/25, 6/26, 6/27  Thursday 6/27 
 

Days in Attendance 
 Staff Student  
Sep. 20 18 
Oct. 21 20 
Nov. 18 18 
Dec. 16 16 
Jan. 21 20 
Feb. 16 16 
Mar. 20 20 
Apr. 17 17 
May.  22 22  
Jun. 13 13 

Total 184 180 
  



Important Dates 
First Day of School | Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
Family Conference Night | Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Last Day of School | Thursday, June 20, 2023 *Snow-Day Dependent* 
Quarter 1 End - 11/9/2023   Quarter 2 End - 1/26/2024   Quarter 3 End - 4/12/2024   Quarter 4 End - 6/14/2024 

Holidays & Closings 
September 4, 2023 Labor Day / CLOSED 
October 9, 2023  Indigenous People’s Day / CLOSED 
November 10, 2023 Veterans Day Observed / CLOSED 
November 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break / CLOSED 
December 25-26, 2023 Christmas Observed / CLOSED 
January 1, 2024  New Year’s Day / CLOSED 
January 15, 2024  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / CLOSED 
February 19, 2024 Presidents Day / CLOSED 
March 29, 2024  Superintendent’s Discretionary Day / CLOSED 
May 27, 2024  Memorial Day / CLOSED 
June 19, 2024  Juneteenth / CLOSED 

Student Breaks / No School 
October 6, 2023  Exchange Day 
November 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break 
December 25-29, 2023 Winter Break 
February 19-23, 2024 February Break 
April 1-5, 2024  Spring Break 

Professional Development / Fridays 
September 5, 2023 Full Day / No School 
October 20, 2023 Half Day / Early Dismissal 
January 12, 2024  Full Day / No School 
March 8, 2024  Half Day / Early Dismissal 
April 19, 2024  Half Day / Early Dismissal 
May 10, 2024  Half Day / Early Dismissal 

General Staff Meetings / Mondays @ 3:05pm – YAH 
October 16, 2023 March 18, 2024 
November 20, 2023 April 15, 2024 
December 18, 2023 May 20, 2024 
January 22, 2024  June 17, 2027 
February 26, 2024

Teacher Department Meetings / Mondays 
October 2, 2023  March 4, 2024 
November 6, 2023 April 8, 2024 
December 4, 2023 May 6, 2024 
January 8, 2024  June 3, 2024 
February 5, 2024 

TA Department Meetings / Tuesdays 
October 3, 2023  March 5, 2024 
November 7, 2023 April 9, 2024 
December 5, 2023 May 7, 2024 
January 9, 2024  June 4, 2024 
February 6, 2024 

 

 
 

Wear your buffalo bills gear! 

Monday  September 11, 2023 
Friday  September 15, 2023 
Friday  September 22, 2023 
Friday  September 29, 2023 
Friday  October 6, 2023 
Friday  October 13, 2023 
Friday  October 20, 2023 
Thursday  October 26, 2023 
Friday  November 3, 2023 
Monday  November 13, 2023 
Friday  November 17, 2023 
Friday  December 8, 2023 
Friday  December 15, 2023 
Friday  December 22, 2023 
Friday  December 29, 2023 
WK 18  TBD 
 


